10	ASS, REC. BY:	REC CS3 MS	5G18006383K	7z4d3 pecial lestructions	
17	From (Person): Catherine Estimated Cost	NO ASSIC	MSIG Bill to:	Date/Time _ 06   04   16	:012.05pm
	To Inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop m/s of 13 Kaki 8	JKJ 67 Motor Tote	1 Automo	Instired SJJ 4606 E Tel: 8838 3318	
	Policy No. S28813 Sum Insured	6308Mb	Claim No: Excess:	554389	
	Make of Veh: (Client's Record)  CA / REV / REP. / REV	211125 (1112)		D.O.A. 03/04/20 04/04/2018 H.O.D. Endorsement:	18
	Date/Time 12.52pm@		sted Wilso		
	2K2 6	ction ( X ) Estir 169 -x 06E-X	nate	,	
	10/4/18 Drmanth				

PRS REF. MSIG		
America Maria	SIGNMENT	
From: Date: 09/04/18	Veh No. JKJ 676 Type: M.Cycle / Bus / Van	Yr Regn:
Estimated Cost:	Truck / Trailer or	
DD(TP) WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	- 1	
o Inspect Vehicle No: JKJ 6769	Make: Toyota	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
it Workshop m/s Motor Intel	Colour white	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
13 Kaki BK+ Rd 4 # 01-20	Sp.Reading 241555	Fradio, insured / Std / WT WA
nsured.	Eng/No:	
Policy No.	C/No:	N
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Godd / Fair / Poor / Bu	
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: In order / Jammed / Leak	
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leak	
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim	
	Tyre Size: F: 25	5/50318
(Policy Condition)	R:	//
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/	001001111111111111111111111111111111111	1
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO OF JOL	groad
Sal. or Market Value:	Front	Rear
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6, mm	R/Bal. / mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm	L/Bal. 6 mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A.	D.O.I. 09-04-18
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	15 5pu
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS (ωρ)	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear) / C	DIS / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted:		Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction  Estimated repair r	arpe \$7,500 -	602,P7
		1001
		20/0/2018
		377
Date/Time: File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:	
1) : Final Report Date/Time. File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee: Transportation
٨٨٨	Fee: Site Insp (\$	)S+RSSI
21 Add	Interview (\$	Photos
Report Format : PRS -	Tech Invs (\$	) Others
Troport Cities .	P. C.	_M examina
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	Weakend (\$	5



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

SAM		Affiliated to Federation Internation	A CAMPAGNA CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN C			
MSIG	INSURANCE (SI	NGAPORE) PTE LTD	Ref : CS3/MSG18	006383/Gz4d3			
16 R/ #24-0	6 RAFFLES QUAY 24-01 HONG LEONG BLDG SINGAPORE 048581		Date: 06-04-2018 Code: MSG				
1.		Policy Particulars	- (THIRD PARTY CL	AIM)			
	Insured Veh.	SJJ 4606E	Veh. Inspected	JKJ 6769			
	Policy No.	S28813630SMP	Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.	554389	Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From	MERIMEN (CATHERINE THIA)	Assign Date	06/04/2018			
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition				
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No. HIDDEN		Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour				
	Odometer -		Steering				
	Brakes		Modification				
	General						
3.		Condit	ions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.		Descript	ion of Damages				
5.	Secretary 1	Genera	al Information				
	Accident Date	03/04/2018	Inspection Date				
	Survey held at	-					
5a.	Carpy		Remarks				
	B) THE REPAIR E	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A "W STIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTE VAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ES EASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICL	D AT THE TIME OF INS STIMATE.	BASIS. SPECTION.			

## ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adi Assigned	Adi Rot	A D C L	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	V	10.11		
	03 Apr 2018	Esc submitted	06 Apr 2018 12:05 Assign	Adj Kpt	Adj Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	New Assignment Cancel Case		
M	tain	Re	ference		Claim Details		Documen	its	) [	Show All
CLAIM SUE	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by insurer]			ACTION MINUS
Insured:	KANG KA	I, ID: S7975531/	, Tel: +65985	25522, Em	ail: kangkai24@	yahoo.com	1			
Main Claimant:	Bok Chik	Fu, ID: F741857	'9R			- Microsophia				
Vehicle Reg. No.:	JKJ6769	JKJ6769				03/04/2018 16:00 - :59 [219 Months and 2 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]			Man Yr)]	
Claim Type:	<b>TP</b> / 554	<b>TP</b> / 554389				S28813630SMP (Comprehensive) Coverage: 15/09/2017 - 14/09/2018				
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	S334606E			Policy No. (Claimant):						
					Excess:	5\$500.00				
Repairer:	Motor Int	el Automo Pte Lt	d - Kaki Bukit	( <b>HQ</b> ) 13 Kak	d Bukit Road 4,	#01-20 Ba	rtley Biz Centre,	417807 Kal	ki Bukit -	Tel:
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Ins	urance (Singapo	re) Pte. Ltd. (H	IQ) - Tel: +6	5 6827 7888	[Handled b	y Catherine Th	ia Shi Yi -	6594 254	5]
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Imm.Adv	ice due 0	7/04/2018]			
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):	The state of the s	(38 / Female), N	IRIC: S7975531	A, Tel: +65	598525522					
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All	Compose	Case Mail
There are no	mail for this	case.								
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS⊟				View All	Search Tasks	Create N	ew Task	Complete
Due Date No results.	Priority	Type Task	Group Subj	ect Hand	dler Assign	ned By	Completed Or	n Cre	ated On	Done



#### AMY LIM LAW PRACTICE

High Street Centre

1 North Bridge Road

#08-08

Singapore 179094

T: 9625 8742 / 9639 3110

F: 6491 5638 UEN: 53361230J

We do not accept service by fax

Our Ref:

2018.1158.PD.MIA (JKJ6769)

Your Ref:

SJJ4606E

4 April 2018

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept) 16 Raffles Quay #24-01 Hong Leong Building Singapore 048581 Attn: Motor Claims Department

BY EMAIL ONLY claims@sg.msig-asia.com

Dear Sirs

NOTICE TO INSURER TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION

CLAIMANT: BOK CHIK FU

TRAFFIC ACCIDENT ON 2 APRIL 2018 AT 18:30 HRS AT THE JUNCTION OF WOODLANDS AVENUE 1 AND WOODLANDS AVENUE 12 INVOLVING

VEHICLES NO. JKJ6769 & SJJ4606E

We are instructed by Bok Chik Fu to notify you of a road accident on 2 April 2018 at about 18:30 hrs at the junction of Woodlands Avenue 1 ad Woodlands Avenue 12 involving our client's vehicle registration number JKJ6769 and vehicle registration number SJJ4606E driven by your insured at the material time. A copy of the Singapore accident statement/traffic police report filed is enclosed.

As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days (excluding any intervening Saturday, Sunday and Public Holiday) of your receipt of this notice whether you or your insurer would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

Please be informed that the said vehicle can be inspected at:

Venue:

Motor Intel Automo Pte Ltd

Address:

13 Kaki Bukit Road 4,

#01-20, Bartley Biz Centre

Singapore 417807

Contact:

Wilson Ong @ 8838 3318

Please liase with the above workshop directly.

Yours faithfully

Esther Moey

Email: claims@esthermoey.com

encs

PLEASE LET US KNOW THE DATE OF THE PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION

......





1 of 3

Report No. T/20180403/2102

Police Station Of Origin: Kampong Ubi NPP 9 Eunos Crescent #01-2687 SINGAPORE 400009

Tel No: 1800-7479999

DEDART	OF A	TRACEIO	ACCIDENT
REPORT	UF A	IKAFFIC	ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 03/04/2018 17:24		ade:	Vide Report No.: Station Diary N 33		
Informa	nt's Particu	ilars			
Name of Informant: BOK CHIK FU			Address: APT BLK 6001 BEACH ROAD #02-14 GOLDEN MILE TOWER SINGAPORE 199589		
ID Type / ID No.: FIN NO / F7418579R			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 9422 5744		
Nationality: MALAYSIAN			Email:		
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 10/02/1977	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese		**************************************	Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: Furniture Contractor		r	Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 02/04/2018 18:30	Type of Location T-Junction	
WOODLAND		WOODLANDS AVENU Road Surface: Dry	≣1	Road Speed Limit:	
Traine Train		Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Wo	orking	Traffic Volume: Heavy	
Type of Collis	sion: ving Vehicles - Hea	d To Rear		Anyone conveyed by ambulance:	

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
JKJ6769	Car	TOYOTA		White	Slightly Damaged	0
SJJ4606E	Car	MERCEDES BENZ		White	Slightly Damaged	0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 3

Report No. T/20180403/2102

Police Station Of Origin: Kampong Ubi NPP 9 Eunos Crescent #01-2687 SINGAPORE 400009

Tel No: 1800-7479999

### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver		140-14-161-	Mary and Copyright	TO AL	44.4	F7418579R	
Name	BOK CHIK FU			ID No.		F/4165/9R	
Related Vehicle	JKJ6769 (Car)			Contact No.		9422 5744	
Hospital/Clinic	PARKWAY EAST H		010000		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL		
Date Treatment	ate Treatment 03/04/2018			Date Discharge 03/04			
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	03	Degree of				
Driver	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE	<b>以</b> 自己的方式	A LAND	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN		<b>电影和2种次数等国际</b>	
Name	KANG KAI			ID No.		S7975531A	
Related Vehicle	SJJ4606E (Car)			Contact No.		9112 3353	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL	*	Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL		
Date Treatment	NIL Da			harge	NIL		
	nted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o	Degree of Injury NIL			

### Brief Details.

On 02/04/2018 at about 1830hrs, I was driving my vehicle, a white coloured Toyota, bearing the licence plate of JKJ6769. I was approaching the T-junction of Woodlands Avenue 12, and Woodlands Avenue 1, heading towards SLE.

As the traffic there was very heavy, I had to slow down, and eventually stopped at the junction, and waited for the traffic to pass. When my vehicle was stationary at the junction, I suddenly felt an impact from the rear of my vehicle.

After the accident, I went out of my vehicle to see what had happened. Apparently, a white Mercedes bearing the licence plate of SJJ4606E, had collided into the rear of my vehicle. I then exchanged particulars with the other driver, and we decided to settle the matter through insurance claim. On 03/04/2018 at about 1000hrs, I woke up and felt pain on the left rear side of my neck. I then went to the Parkway East Hospital to get checked up, and received three days of medical leave. I do not have in-car camera installed in my vehicle.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20180403/2102

Police Station Of Origin: Kampong Ubi NPP 9 Eunos Crescent #01-2687 SINGAPORE 400009

Tel No: 1800-7479999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

### Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: G / Staff Sgt LUQMAN MOHD MANSOR	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter:  Not applicable	Date/Time: 03/04/2018 17:24
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / Staff Sgt TANG SIEW PING	Classification Of Case:
Contact No.: 65476430  Authentication Stamp	

### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by Insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

	8) 888 513	es ja		 A-3K	7 6769
+	7 E	-	+	B-833	4606 E
+		100000	+		111

				- т	1201204031	202		
75	per	Police	report	10.1	30180403	-,,,		
ortosa la	10000000							
-								
LISTENSE								
					TECHNOLIS RESEARCH PARKETONIA			
						Controller of Control		
	_							
					11/77 49			
					Steller metricine			
							i)	
								-
						W1882-Y-ST-55-5		
-						Company of the Compan		

## DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

AIM SUBFO	OLDER TRA		12001000	Add Dat	Adis	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
CODE	3 Apr 2018	Est Submitted	06 Apr 2018 12:05 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estimate	5\$0	TO COMPANY OF THE PARTY OF THE		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		irvey
M	lain		Reference	Claim	Details		Documents		S	now All
	FOLDER D	ETATIC	Complete Company	National State of the Control		[Created	by insurer]			
nsured:		I, ID: S797553	1A, Tel: +6598525	522, Email: ka	ngkai24@	yahoo.com				
fain		Fu, ID: F7418								
/ehicle Reg.	JKJ676	9		Dat	e of Loss:	The second of the	3/04/2018 16:00 - :59			
No.: Claim Type:	TP / 55	4389			cy/Cover e No.:	S2881363 Coverage:	8813630SMP (Comprehensive) verage: 15/09/2017 - 14/09/2018			
Vehicle Reg.	5.500	25.500		Pol	icy No. simant):			/41x2====================================		
(Insured):	_					\$\$500.00 #01-20 Bartley Biz Centre, 417807 Kaki Bukit - Tel:				
Repairer:	Motor In	itel Automo Pte	Ltd - Kaki Bukit (F	(Q) 13 Kaki Buki	t Road 4,	#01-20 Bart	tley Biz Centre, 41	7807 Kaki	Bukit - I	eli
Handling Insurer:	MSIG In	surance (Singa	pore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ	) - Tel: +65 682	7 7888	[Handled b	y Catherine Thia	Shi Yi - 6	594 2545	}
Adjuster:	07/04/2	o Consultants P	te Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6	256-3561 [Ha	indled by	XING GUO	QIANG] [IMII	n.Advice	a due	
Driver/Cust dian (Insured):			NRIC: 57975531A,	Tel: +659852	5522					
	TED MAIL R	ECEIVED					Vi	ew All	Compose	Case Mai
There are n	o mail for th	is case.								
ALL ACC	CIATED TA	ASKS⊟			U	View All	Search Tasks	Create Ne	w Task	Complet
ALL ASSU	e Priorit	or control or see	sk Group Subj	ect Handler	Assig	ned By	Completed On	Cre	eated On	Done

## **Claim Documents**

Uplo	ad Documents Up	load Photos Compose New Letter	1 per p	age V	~
sse	ssment Reports		[1 pc; p	Thumbnail	
lo	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	0	Load HTM	
	06/04/18 12:03	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SJJ4606E, Claimant: KANG KAI	0	2000	-
			3 per p	age V	V
hot	os/Images			Thumbnail	Print
io	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
	18/04/18 12:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	18/04/18 12:23	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
3	18/04/18 12:23	General View	6	Load JPG	V
4	18/04/18 12:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	18/04/18 12:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	18/04/18 12:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	18/04/18 12:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	18/04/18 12:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	18/04/18 12:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	18/04/18 12:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	18/04/18 12:23	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	18/04/18 12:23	General View	0	Load JPG	-
13	18/04/18 12:24	General View	0	Load JPG	-
14	18/04/18 12:24	General View	0	Load JPG	-
15	18/04/18 12:24	General View	0	Load JPG	-
16	18/04/18 12:24	General View	0	Load JPG	-
17	18/04/18 12:24	General View	0		-
18	18/04/18 12:24	General View	0		-
19	18/04/18 12:24	General View	0	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	-
20	18/04/18 12:24	General View	0	-	-
21	18/04/18 12:24	General View	0		1
22	18/04/18 12:24	General View	6		-
23	18/04/18 12:24	General View	0		-
24	18/04/18 12:24	General View	6		-
25	18/04/18 12:24	Dismantled Parts	6		-
26		Dismantled Parts	6		-
27	18/04/18 12:24	Dismantled Parts	€		
28		Dismantled Parts			
29		Dismantled Parts			
30		Dismantled Parts			
31		Dismantled Parts			
32		Dismantled Parts			
33		Dismantled Parts	•	FORG JA	3

			1 per p	age 🔻	V
sse	ssment Reports	) are 1st (HD)		Thumbnail	
	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	$\mathbf{A}$
	18/04/18 12:24	production and the second of t	0	Load JPG	<b>√</b>
5	18/04/18 12:24	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	<b>₹</b>
6	18/04/18 12:24	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
7	18/04/18 12:24	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	4
38	18/04/18 12:24	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
39	18/04/18 12:24	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
40	18/04/18 12:24	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	V
41	18/04/18 12:24	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	-
42	18/04/18 12:24	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JPG	-
43	18/04/18 12:24	Dismantled Parts	0	- T-500-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00	-
44	18/04/18 12:24	Dismantled Parts	0		1000
45	18/04/18 12:25	Dismantled Parts	-		F-10
46	18/04/18 12:25	Dismantled Parts	0		-
47	18/04/18 12:25	Dismantled Parts	0	-	
48	18/04/18 12:25	Dismantled Parts	0		-
	18/04/18 12:25	Dismantled Parts	0		-
49		Dismantled Parts	6		
50	18/04/18 12:25	Dismantled Parts	0		
51	18/04/18 12:25	Dismantled Parts	0		_
52	18/04/18 12:25	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JP	
53	18/04/18 12:25	Dismantled Parts	0	Load JP	_
54	18/04/18 12:25	Dismantled Parts	•	Load JP	G ☑
55	18/04/18 12:25	Dismantied Parts			-
	cumentation		1 pe	to be de	<u> </u>
-		MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbn Load PC	
No 1	06/04/18 12:04	TP PRI Request	5		
2	06/04/18 12:05	TP reject SJE - assign LKK		Load PL	

## **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			0
Show Remarks To:  Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/MSG18006383/GZ4D3E2

Date:

27/06/2018

REFERENCE

Date of Loss:

Handling Insurer: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

S28813630SMP

Claimant Vehicle

JKJ6769

Insured Vehicle No:

SJJ4606E

No:

03/04/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 554389

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

JKJ6769

Make & Model:

TOYOTA CORONA, 1.6 GLi (A)

Engine No:

HIDDEN

Reg. Date:

(Man. Year: )

Chassis No: Odometer:

HIDDEN 241555 km

Colour:

White

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price:

0.00 N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Footbrake (Serviceable): Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

235/50Z R18

Rear Tyre Size:

235/50Z R18

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Joy Road 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Joy Road 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Joy Road 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Joy Road 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

WEGS		Danairorie	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	0.00	0.00	
Parts		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	15 TO 10	abonose:	0.00	0.00	
Ne	ett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	3,000,51	3 5

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

06/04/2018

Date Inspected:

09/04/2018 Inspected At:

Motor Intel Automo Pte Ltd - Kaki Bukit

(HQ)

13 Kaki Bukit Road 4, #01-20 Bartley Biz

Centre

Singapore 417807

Estimated Period of Repair:

0.0 days

XING GUO QIANG Adjuster:

Manager:

Ho Zhao Tian

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen\_... 27/6/2018

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.

THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$7,800.00 -\$9,500.00

### REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 27 Jun 2018)

Parts:

143

TOYOTA CORONA 1.6 GLi (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for JKJ6769)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

### Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >